

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11088/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2007 in FA No. 1276/2006 of
The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW
DELHI)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANKUR TANDON

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15138 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15217 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15808 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17360 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17361 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17362 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17363 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17365 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17366 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17367 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 19557 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 19564 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20531 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20533 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 31/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

...2/-

:2:

For Petitioner(s)

M/S Law Associates & Co.,Adv.
Mr. Subhash Kothari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.
Mr. S. Bhoumick, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Sharma, in person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, the petitioner has to pay process fee in all the concerned SLPs. and to serve additional copy to all Advocates who have filed their appearance on record.

Office is directed to rectify the data base so as to disclose the names of all the concerned Advocates in the cause list without fail. Served respondents may file counter affidavit within six weeks. List the matter on 8.4.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar