

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11088/2007

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANKUR TANDON

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15138,15217,15808,17360,17361,17362,1736 3,17365,  
17366,17367,19557,19564,2053 1 & 20533 of 2007

Date: 23/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, Adv.  
for M/s. Law Associates & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Apoorva Karal, Adv.  
for Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.  
Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue fresh notice upon the unserved respondents through  
Registered Post A.D. in all the SLPs.

Dasti service, in addition, is allowed.

List the matters on 18th September, 2008.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar